
1st Semester 2nd Semester 3rd Semester 4th Semester 5th Semester 6th Semester 1st Semester 2nd Semester 3rd Semester 4th Semester 5th Semester 6th Semester 1st Semester 4th Semester 5th Semester

Batch 2023F Batch 2023S Batch 2022F Batch 2022S Batch 2021F Batch 2021S Batch 2023F Batch 2023S Batch 2022F Batch 2022S Batch 2021F Batch 2021S Batch 2023F Batch 2022S Batch 2021F

3
0

-0
1

-2
4

Tu
es

d
ay OCCUPATIONAL 

HEALTH & SAFETY 

MANAGEMENT                       

CM112T 

MATERIALS AND 

METHODS OF 

CONSTRUCTION                  

CT154T 

SOIL MECHANICS               

CT233T

WATER SUPPLY & 

WASTE WATER 

MANAGEMENT                  

CT274T              

HYDROLOGY             

CT313T 

GEOLOGY & 

EARTHQUAKE 

ENGINEERING                

CT373T 

CALCULUS & 

ANALYTICAL 

GEOMETRY    ELQ111 

COMPUTER 

PROGRAMMING   ELC-

121T

PROFESSIONAL 

ETHICS         ELH211

AC CIRCUIT 

ANALYSIS              

ET254T 

CONTROL 

TECHNOLOGY                    

ET343T 

POWER SYSTEM 

ANALYSIS                   

ET362 

CALCULUS AND 

ANALYTICAL 

GEOMETRY     EEN103 

CONTROL 

TECHNOLOGY    

ELT263T
VLSI TECHNOLOGY   

ELT314T 

0
1

-0
2

-2
4

Th
u

rs
d

ay

ISLAMIC STUDIES  

CH112T 

PAKISTAN STUDIES                   

CH212T 

ENVIRONMENTAL 

MANAGEMENT                   

CM213T 

COMPUTER AIDED 

BUILDING 

MODELING AND 

DESIGN                  

CT343T 

STEEL STRUCTURES                   

CT393T 

ISLAMIC STUDIES  

EH112 

PAKISTAN STUDIES                 

ELH-121

ELECTRICAL 

NETWORK ANALYSIS               

ELT214T 

TOTAL QUALITY 

MANAGEMENT                         

EM312 

DATA & COMPUTER 

COMMUNICATION                   

ET374T 

ISLAMIC STUDIES  

EEH102

POWER ELECTRONICS    

ELT293T 

COMMUNICATION 

SYSTEMS AND 

TECHNIQUES     

ELT324T 

0
3

-0
2

-2
4

Sa
tu

rd
ay

 APPLIED 

MATHEMATICS-I                        

CS113T 

CONCRETE 

TECHNOLOGY                   

CT134T 

MECHANICS OF 

SOLIDS                     

CT254T 

TRANSPORTATION 

ENGINEERING               

CT264T 

REINFORCED 

CONCRETE 

STRUCTURES                 

CT323T

IRRIGATION AND 

HYDRAULIC 

STRUCTURES                      

CT383T 

NUMERICAL 

ANALYSIS          ELN-

122T

LINEAR ALGENRA               

ELQ211 

POWER 

ELECTRONICS                   

ET294T 

COMMUNICATION 

TECHNOLOGY                   

ET334T 

AMPLIFIER & 

OSCILLATORS  

ELT283T 

INDUSTRIAL 

AUTOMATION AND 

ROBOTICS   

ELT334T 

0
6

-0
2

-2
4

Tu
es

d
ay

APPLIED MECHANICS                

CT144T 

QUANTITY 

SURVEYING AND 

CONTRACT 

DOCUMENTS              

CT223T 

FOUNDATIONS 

ENGINEERING                    

CT353T 

PRE-STRESSED & 

PRECAST CONCRETE                  

CT363T

INFORMATION AND 

COMMUNICATION 

TECHNOLOGY       ELC-

111T

ECONOMICS         ELM-

121

LOGIC CIRCUITS AND 

APPLICATIONS                

ELT213T 

ELECTRICAL POWER 

TRANSMISSION                 

ET273T 

SWITCH GEAR & 

PROTECTIVE DEVICES                     

ET323T 

PROJECT 

MANAGEMENT                 

EM323 

INFORMATION & 

COMMUNICATION 

TECHNOLOGY           

EEC111T

 ELECTRONIC 

TECHNOLOGY – II    

ELT274T

 PROJECT 

MANAGEMENT    

ELM313

0
8

-0
2

-2
4

Th
u

rs
d

ay

CIVIL ENGINEERING 

DRAWING.            

CT113T 

COMMUNICATION 

SKILLS              CH123T 

NTRODUCTION TO 

ARCHITECTURE AND 

TOWN PLANNING                       

CT212T

TECHNICAL REPORT 

WRITING                  

CH223T 

PROJECT 

MANAGEMENT                  

CM313T 

COMMUNICATION 

SKILLS                 

ELE111 

DIFFERENTIAL 

EQUATIONS

TECHNICAL REPORT 

WRITING               

ELE211 

ELECTRICAL POWER 

DISTRIBUTION AND 

UTILIZATION                   

ET283T 

ENGINEERING 

ECONOMICS                     

EM351 

COMMUNICATION 

SKILLS                  

EEH101

MICROPROCESSOR        

ELT253T 

RENEWABLE 

ENERGY 

TECHNOLOGY                

ELT343

1
2

-0
2

-2
4

M
o

n
d

ay APPLIED 

MATHEMATICS - II               

CS133T 

FLUID MECHANICS                

CT243T 

THEORY OF 

STRUCTURES                

CT283T 

CONSTRUCTION AND 

HYDRAULIC 

MACHINERY                      

CT333T 

LINEAR CIRCUIT 

ANALYSIS             ELT-

121T

ELCTRONICS DEVICES 

AND CIRCUITS            

ELT212T 

ELECTRO-MAGNETIC 

FIELDS                  

ET262 

MICRO-PROCESSOR 

THEORY AND 

INTERFACING                      

ET313T

INDUSTRIAL DRIVES 

AND PLC                    

ET384T

1
4

-0
2

-2
4

W
ed

n
es

d

SURVEYING                     

CT124T 
 

APPLIED PHYSICS    

ELN-112T

ENVIRONMENT, 

HEALTH AND SAFETY                    

ELT-122

APPLIED PHYSICS     

EEN110T

1
5

-0
2

-2
4

Th
u

rs
d

ay INTRODUCTION TO 

COMPUTERS 

FUNDAMANTALS                   

CS123

 

Note: Please consider examining the Tentative Date Sheet carefully. We strongly discourage making any arrangements to leave home or plan a vacation immediately after the examinations. It is recommended to allocate a buffer of 5 days before the first exam date 

and 5 days after the final exam date to account for any unforeseen schedule changes, such as elections, etc. Your comprehension and cooperation in adhering to this precautionary measure are greatly valued.

Dean, Faculty of Civil & Architecture Dean, Faculty of Electrical & Computer Engineering Controller of Examinations

Timing of paper: Monday to Saturday Timings: 06:00PM to 09:00 PM

Civil Engineering Technology Electronic Engineering TechnologyElectrical Engineering Technology

SIR SYED UNIVERSITY  OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY KARACHI 

EXAMINATIONS DEPARTMENT

FINAL DATE SHEET FOR END SEMESTER  EXAMINATIONS FALL 2023

Revision-01


