SIR SYED UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY KARACHI EXAMINATIONS DEPARTMENT FINAL DATE SHEET FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS FALL 2023

	Civil Engineering Technology							Electrical Engineering Technology						Electronic Engineering Technology		
	1st Semester	2nd Semester	3rd Semester	4th Semester	5th Semester	6th Semester	1st Semester	2nd Semester	3rd Semester	4th Semester	5th Semester	6th Semester	1st Semester	4th Semester	5th Semester	
	Batch 2023F	Batch 2023S	Batch 2022F	Batch 2022S	Batch 2021F	Batch 2021S	Batch 2023F	Batch 2023S	Batch 2022F	Batch 2022S	Batch 2021F	Batch 2021S	Batch 2023F	Batch 2022S	Batch 2021F	
30-01-24 Tuesdav	OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH & SAFETY MANAGEMENT CM112T	MATERIALS AND METHODS OF CONSTRUCTION CT154T	SOIL MECHANICS CT233T	WATER SUPPLY & WASTE WATER MANAGEMENT CT274T	HYDROLOGY CT313T	GEOLOGY & EARTHQUAKE ENGINEERING CT373T	CALCULUS & ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY ELQ111	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING ELC- 121T	PROFESSIONAL ETHICS ELH211	AC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS ET254T	CONTROL TECHNOLOGY ET343T	POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS ET362	CALCULUS AND ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY EEN103	CONTROL TECHNOLOGY ELT263T	VLSI TECHNOLOGY ELT314T	
01-02-24 Thursday	ISLAMIC STUDIES CH112T		PAKISTAN STUDIES CH212T	ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT CM213T	COMPUTER AIDED BUILDING MODELING AND DESIGN CT343T	STEEL STRUCTURES CT393T	ISLAMIC STUDIES EH112	PAKISTAN STUDIES ELH-121	ELECTRICAL NETWORK ANALYSIS ELT214T		TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT EM312	DATA & COMPUTER COMMUNICATION ET374T	ISLAMIC STUDIES EEH102	POWER ELECTRONICS ELT293T	COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS AND TECHNIQUES ELT324T	
03-02-24 Saturdav	APPLIED MATHEMATICS-I CS113T	CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY CT134T	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS CT254T	TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING CT264T	REINFORCED CONCRETE STRUCTURES CT323T	IRRIGATION AND HYDRAULIC STRUCTURES CT383T		NUMERICAL ANALYSIS ELN- 122T	LINEAR ALGENRA ELQ211	POWER ELECTRONICS ET294T	COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY ET334T			AMPLIFIER & OSCILLATORS ELT283T	INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION AND ROBOTICS ELT334T	
06-02-24 Tuesdav		APPLIED MECHANICS CT144T	QUANTITY SURVEYING AND CONTRACT DOCUMENTS CT223T		FOUNDATIONS ENGINEERING CT353T	PRE-STRESSED & PRECAST CONCRETE CT363T	INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY ELC 111T	ECONOMICS ELM- 121	LOGIC CIRCUITS AND APPLICATIONS ELT213T	ELECTRICAL POWER TRANSMISSION ET273T	SWITCH GEAR & PROTECTIVE DEVICES ET323T	PROJECT MANAGEMENT EM323	INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY EEC111T	ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY – II ELT274T	PROJECT MANAGEMENT ELM313	
08-02-24 Thursday	CIVIL ENGINEERING DRAWING. CT113T	COMMUNICATION SKILLS CH123T	NTRODUCTION TO ARCHITECTURE AND TOWN PLANNING CT212T	TECHNICAL REPORT WRITING CH223T	PROJECT MANAGEMENT CM313T		COMMUNICATION SKILLS ELE111	DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS	TECHNICAL REPORT WRITING ELE211	ELECTRICAL POWER DISTRIBUTION AND UTILIZATION ET283T	ENGINEERING ECONOMICS EM351		COMMUNICATION SKILLS EEH101	MICROPROCESSOR ELT253T	RENEWABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY ELT343	
12-02-24 Mondav		APPLIED MATHEMATICS - II CS133T	FLUID MECHANICS CT243T	THEORY OF STRUCTURES CT283T	CONSTRUCTION AND HYDRAULIC MACHINERY CT333T			LINEAR CIRCUIT ANALYSIS ELT- 121T	ELCTRONICS DEVICES AND CIRCUITS ELT212T	ELECTRO-MAGNETIC FIELDS ET262	MICRO-PROCESSOR THEORY AND INTERFACING ET313T	INDUSTRIAL DRIVES AND PLC ET384T				
14-02-24 Wednesd	SURVEYING CT124T						APPLIED PHYSICS ELN-112T	ENVIRONMENT, HEALTH AND SAFETY ELT-122					APPLIED PHYSICS EEN110T			
15-02-24 Thursday	INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS FUNDAMANTALS CS123															

Dean, Faculty of Civil & Architecture

Dean, Faculty of Electrical & Computer Engineering

Note: Please consider examining the Tentative Date Sheet carefully. We strongly discourage making any arrangements to leave home or plan a vacation immediately after the examinations. It is recommended to allocate a buffer of 5 days before the first exam date and 5 days after the final exam date to account for any unforeseen schedule changes, such as elections, etc. Your comprehension and cooperation in adhering to this precautionary measure are greatly valued.

Timing of paper: Monday to Saturday Timings: 06:00PM to 09:00 PM

Revision-01

Controller of Examinations